Parker Denison Vane Technology
HYDRAULIC VANE PUMP
T8MINI
FC
2
Hydraulic Pump & Motor EuropeMSG30-0113/UK
SALE CONDITIONS
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its

8
Hydraulic Pump & Motor EuropeMSG30-0113/UK
ORDERING CODE
                          T8MINI E10 4R00 A50W
T8MINI series - SAE A 2 bolts
J744 mounting flange
Displacement
Volumetric displacement (cm3/rev)
E06 =   6,0
E08 =   8,0
E10 = 10,0
E12 = 12,0
Optimized for
Variable speed drive application
Type of shaft
4 = splined (SAE A) 9T
Direction of rotation (shaft end view)
R = Clockwise
Porting combination
00
Note :
S’ port will be always delivered with a steel plug
It’s possible to swap this plug on the S port if needed
Ports
Option
Seal class
1 = 	 S1 BUNA N
	 0,7 bar max. (for mineral oil)
5 = 	 S5 VITON®
	 7 bar max. (for mineral oil and
	 fire resistant fluids)
Design letter
S P
Code Threaded ports
W UNF
SAE 16
UNF
SAE 12
Y Metric
M33 x 2
Metric
M27 x 2
Z BSPP
1˝
BSPP